PRODUCT FEATURES
+ This A bulb is Energy Star rated and provides 810 lumens,
capable of dimming to less than 10%
+ Suitable for damp locations
+ 2700K soft white with a high color rendering rating of 82
+ May be used in enclosed fixtures
+ Omni directional beam angle provides full radial
illumination
LED A19
810 Lumen, 9 Watt, 2700K
Norton Shores, Michigan 49441
T: 231.332.1188 | F: 231.726.5029
TOLL FREE: 866.632.7840
APPLICATIONS
+ General Purpose
+ Table Lamps
+ Floor Lamps
+ Ceiling Fixtures
+ Wall Sconce
+ Vanities
Project
Date
Prepared By
Model No. LA19927DESEFLL
Specifications
ELECTRICAL
Watts: 9
Voltage: 120 volt, 60Hz
Power Factor: 0.8
Base  Type:
E26 Medium
Operation:
Dimmable
Operating Temp. Range:
-4°F to 104°F
LIGHT
Initial Lumens: 810
Lumens per Watt: 91.1
Color Temperature: 2700K
CRI: 82
AGENCY APPROVALS
UL /FCC: Yes
RoHs: Yes
Energy Star: Yes
PRODUCT DETAILS
Warranty: 3 years
Rated Life: 25,000 hrs.
Dimensions:
Length: 4.11”
Diameter: 2.34”
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
9 watt A19 Omni-directional EarthBulb LED provides 810 lumens and replaces 60
watt incandescent directional bulbs for over 80% energy savings. 2700K color of light
is standard. Great for use in table lamps, floor lamps, wall sconce, and task lighting
applications. Multi-Chipset LED and an advanced cooling system provides for 25,000
hours of LED life. Medium screw base. Suitable for outdoor use, damp location, when
installed in fixtures and not directly exposed to weather. Energy Star rated for use in
enclosed fixtures.
PACKAGE DETAILS
INDIVIDUAL PACKAGE
Individual Carton Qty: 1
Dimensions:
2.36” L x 2.36” W x 4.19” D
Weight: 0.2 LBS
UPC: 840791114827
MASTER CARTON
Master Carton Qty: 48
Dimensions:
20.24” L x 15.35” W x 5.24” D
Weight: 9.40 LBS
UPC: 840791114824700
INNER CARTON
Inner Carton Qty: 12
Dimensions:
9.92” L x 7.48” W x 4.68” D
Weight: 2.35 LBS
UPC: 00840791114827
Rev. 7.19.21 | ET11482
ORDER CODE:
11482
MODEL NUMBER:
LA19927DESEFLL
OPERATION:
Dimmable
REBATE AVAILABILITY*